Unit:mm
 Model
Diagonal
Size/Aspect
Ratio
View
Width
(A1)

Black
Masking
Border
(B2)
B3
Case
Height
(B4)
Overall
Height
(B)
Case
Width
(C)
C1 C2 C3 C4
IHOME90VW2-E28 90"(4:3) 1829 50 2072 2012 2022 1372 2159 711 76 118 3187 98 40 125 150 50
IHOME106VW2-E18 106"(4:3) 2155 50 2397 2337 2347 1615 2149 457 76 118 3177 98 40 125 150 50
IHOME126VW2-E8 126"(4:3) 2561 50 2820 2760 2770 1920 2199 203 76 118 3227 98 40 125 150 50
IHOME90HW2-E24 90"(16:9) 1993 50 2241 2181 2191 1120 1806 610 76 118 2834 98 40 125 150 50
IHOME106HW2-E18 106"(16:9) 2347 50 2595 2535 2545 1321 1854 457 76 118 2882 98 40 125 150 50
IHOME112HW2-E16 112"(16:9) 2480 50 2728 2668 2678 1397 1879 406 76 118 2907 98 40 125 150 50
IHOME126HW2-E20 126"(16:9) 2790 50 3038 2978 2988 1570 2154 508 76 118 3182 98 40 125 150 50
IHOME100XW2-E24 100"(16:10) 2155 50 2403 2343 2353 1346 2032 610 76 118 3060 98 40 125 150 50
IHOME114XW2-E20 114"(16:10) 2456 50 2704 2644 2654 1534 2118 508 76 118 3146 98 40 125 150 50
IHOME120XW2-E18 120"(16:10) 2585 50 2833 2773 2783 1615 2149 457 76 118 3177 98 40 125 150 50
IHOME132XW2-E12 132"(16:10) 2844 50 3092 3032 3042 1702 2083 305 76 118 3111 98 40 125 150 50
IHOME92C-E32 92"(2.35:1) 2150 50 2400 2340 2350 915 1804 813 76 118 2832 98 40 125 150 50
IHOME101C-E30 101"(2.35:1) 2360 50 2610 2550 2560 1004 1842 762 76 118 2870 98 40 125 150 50
IHOME110C-E24 110"(2.35:1) 2571 50 2820 2760 2770 1094 1780 610 76 118 2808 98 40 125 150 50
IHOME122C-E22 122"(2.35:1) 2851 50 3101 3041 3051 1213 1848 559 76 118 2876 98 40 125 150 50
IHOME134C-E24 134"(2.35:1) 3132 50 3381 3321 3331 1333 2019 610 76 118 3047 98 40 125 150 50
Unit:inch
 Model
Diagonal
Size/Aspect